

Fee Schedule

Fees are collected to cover operational costs including lunch and textbooks. Discounts are provided for siblings according to the schedule below:

Payment Plan			
Number of Children Enrolled per Family	Monthly	Semi-Annual	Annual (discount of 1 month)
1	\$65	\$293	\$520
2	\$110	\$495	\$880
3	\$170	\$765	\$1,360
4	\$230	\$1,035	\$1,840
5 or more	\$15 for each additional child		

Annual Registration Fee per Family: \$15 (non-refundable)

Supply Fee: From Grades Pre-K to 3^{rd,} onetime \$75 per family will be applied. We accept cash, check, and credit cards. Please make checks payable to: IEC Houston

If you would like to sponsor a child to attend, please contact the front office.